CRD Statement of Votes Cast Report

Salt Spring Islands EA Director (Vote for 1)

Precinct
Region - SSI

Capital Regional
District

Public Library
Gospel Church
Fulford Harbour

Saanich Pen.
Presbyterian
Church

Mail Ballots
Cumulative
Total

BROWN

Jesse

405
446
116

971

COATES
Kylie

376
457
98

941

HOLMAN
Gary

826
786
288

1,917

Total Votes

n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a

n/a

3,829



