CRD Statement of Votes Cast Report

Salt Spring Islands EA Director (Vote for 1)

Precinct	BROWN Jesse		COATES Kylie		HOLMAN Gary		Total Votes
Region - SSI							
Capital Regional District							
Public Library	405		376		826		n/a
Gospel Church	446		457		786		n/a
Fulford Harbour	116		98		288		n/a
Saanich Pen. Presbyterian Church	3		3		9		n/a
Mail Ballots	1		7		8		n/a
Cumulative							
Total	971		941		1,917		3,829